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E€spresso / Coffee Menu Food & Prink Menu
DRINK SIZES  TALL (1202) / GRANDE (160z) / VENTI (2002) Jimmy Dean BreakiastiSanEEES 2.95
@ Cr0|s§ant — sausage, egg, cheese
Brewed Coffee 145/1.65/1.75

Café Latte
Iced Café Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato
Iced Caramel Macchiato

Mocha Latte
White Chocolate Mocha

Iced White Chocolate Mocha

Café Americano
Iced Café Americano

Flavored Latte
Seasonal Flavored Latte

Tazo Hot Tea
Tazo Iced Tea

Tazo Chai Tea Latte
Iced Tazo Chai Tea Latte

Hot Chocolate
Hot White Chocolate

Steamers

2.50/3.05/3.35
2.50/3.05/3.45

2.50/3.05/3.35

2.85/3.45/3.80
2.85/3.45/3.95

3.10/3.65/3.95
3.25/3.80/4.30
3.25/3.80/4.45

1.80/2.10/2.45
1.75/2.05/2.40

2.80/3.35/3.65
3.25/3.80/4.30

1.35/1.75/1.95
1.25/1.50/1.75

2.75/3.30/3.60
2.70/3.35/3.95

2.25/2.50/2.75
2.25/2.50/2.75
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Biscuit — sausage, egg, cheese
@%% Biscuit — bacon, egg, cheese
1\ ) / English Muffin — ham, egg, cheese

Breakfast Burrito w/Picante Salsa
Chorizo sausage, potato, egg, cheese

Quaker Instant Oatmeal Cups 1.90z
Baked Apple
Maple & Brown Sugar

Bagel w/cream cheese
Blueberry
Cinnamon Raisin

&L \1uffins

Bran
/‘ Blueberry

Cheese Struesel
Plain Butter Croissant

Danon Strawberry Yogurt Parfait
Dole Tropical Fruit Mix Cup 2 — 40z

NAKED Smoothies
Green Machine, Might Mango, Berry Blast

TROPICANA Apple Juice 100z
TROPICANA Grape Juice 15.20z
Chocolate Milk 120z

2% Reduced-Fat Milk 120z

2.50

1.75

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.25
1.50

2.50

1.25
1.50
1.50
1.50



